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PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

CHR IS COCHRANE

1650 BARRETT DRIVE
First time on market, custom built 1988, three
bedroom, three bath home in the delightful
Dean Park neighbourhood. ~2,100sqft

$799,000 — COMING SOON

202-2286 HENRY AVENUE
Delightful and well-maintained 2bd 2bth condo.
Updated kitchen & carpet, in a quiet 55+ building.
Walking distance to all amenities. 1,188sqft

$319,000 — 855422

101-1035 SOUTHGATE STREET
Fairfield/Cook Street Village location! Bright and
spacious 1,300sqft 2bd 2bth condo. 2 enclosed
sunrooms and more.

$449,900 — 854287

2485 ORCHARD AVENUE
Downtown Sidney home with upper level suite.
Located only steps to shopping. This 2,173 sqft, 3,
bed, 3 bath home is sure to please.

$749,000 — 850553

2-9926 RESTHAVEN DRIVE
Executive 2-level Sidney townhome. Quiet small
complex. Beautifully appointed, gourmet kitchen,
gleaming hardwood and more! 3bd 3bth 1,852sqft.

$878,500 — 853908

303-2409 BEVAN AVENUE
Immaculate 2016 built condo in a sought after
Sidney location. Wheelchair accessible. Distant
water views. Furnishings included!

$379,000 — 852230

11208 GULLHAVEN ROAD
Welcome to the most spectacular piece of wa-
terfront on the Peninsula. Active marine views
coveted foreshore with a large dock and more!

$4,299,000 — 844576

3 & 4 - 2320 OAKVILLE AVE
Attention investors or 1st time buyers! 2 units for
the price of one. Each unit split into two 1bd 1bth
contemporary suites. Call for details!

$599,900 — 853490 & $609,900 - 853499

Michele Holmes
Debra Bartlett & Erin Mackenzie

Expect the Excep��al

WWW.HOLMESREALTY.COM | MICHELESTEAM@HOLMESREALTY.COM | 250.656.0911

http://www.paulawensley.com/250.388.5882

1 Bed/1 Bath
Price $249,900

Beautiful Condo
in the Heart of

Goldstream Village

A Personalized Approach
to your real estate needs

MLS®855199

l u x u r y b c h o m e s . c o m
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http://www.madsenlanglois.com

NIELS MADSEN
PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

250.213.7483
niels@madsenlanglois.com

DAVID LANGLOIS
PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

250.858.5575
david@madsenlanglois.com

Let us arrange
a private viewing

for you!
INfO@MADSENLANGLIOS.COM

SPECTACuLAR hOME ON
2.5 ACRES!

491 Dunmora Court $1,970,000

for
sale

AffORDAbLE LuxuRy LIVING wITh
A bREAThTAkING VIEw!

309-1145 Sikorsky Road $489,000

http://www.madsenlanglois.com

fANTASTIC fAIRfIELD
LOCATION!

201-906 Southgate Street $549,000

for
sale

for
sale

SuPER fRIENDLy
SOuTh OAk bAy!

759 Byng Street $1,198,000

for
sale

Macdonald Realty Victoria 755 Humboldt St | 250.388.5882

10 MILE POINT OCEAN VIEWS
$875,000

Spectacular townhouse with double garage. The views
are incredible from this 3000 sq ft luxury home at the
gated Wedgewood Estates! 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms +
large den, and no shortage of storage. Well-appointed
offering 2 living rooms with fireplaces, studio/hobby room,
formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, wet bar, and plenty
of room for guests and entertaining. Many upgrades
including ductless heat pumps, updated kitchen with s/s
appliances, new flooring, paint etc. Stunning views of
Telegraph Cove and the San Juan Islands!

MLS ® 839721

GOLdSTrEAM VILLAGE CONdO
$249,900

Rare opportunity to purchase this very well maintained
1 bed/1 bath corner unit condo. Just under 600 sq ft, direct
ground floor entry on the quiet side of the building, in-suite
laundry and plenty of light and windows! Outstanding
location within walking distance to Goldstream ave,
transit, and everything downtown Langford has to offer.
Ideal investment or for a buyer looking for this central
location. Originally built in 1910, this building was fully
renovated in 2005. It’s a busy market, don’t wait on this
one! Contact your agent for a private showing.

MLS ® 855199

COLWOOd SUPErSTAr
$999,999

A private cul de sac off Metchosin Rd, just before Royal Bay.
Spectacular custom residence that stands apart from all others.
Design, floor plan, finishing and extras are unequaled. A family
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

RE/MAX Alliance
www.KarenLove.com

West Shore

STUNNING FAMILY HOME 
WITH LEGAL COACH HOUSE 

WITH 1 BEDROOM SUITE
New MLS 854528         $849,900 
- Welcome to Westhills!
- Fantastic Family Neighbour-

hood!
- 1823 sq.ft. home
- Separate legal 585 sq.ft. coach 

house with 1 bedroom suite
- Double garage
- Open concept
- Cozy  replace
- Granite chef’s kitchen
- Stainless steel appliances
- Den
- Perfect for a growing family!

Jeremy Semple
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

Gulf Islands

READY TO BUILD!!
New MLS 854447         $139,900
One of the best values with ease 
of development, this 0.44-acre 
property is level, cleared, enjoys 
southern exposure, located on a 
quiet area no through road, and 
backs onto beautifully forested 
Greenbelt. Driveway to prepped 
building site; power pole in-
stalled. Septic is required.

Colin Denton
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SOUTH WEST FACING 
PARADISE!

New MLS 854928         $895,000
All day sun on this oceanfront 
paradise. One level living. 
Views of the Sunsets all year 
long. Paved gated driveway 
leads to large new carport. Pano-
ramic views from kitchen, din-
ing and living room.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands

RARE LAKEFRONT 
SANCTUARY!

New MLS 855082         $549,900
Seldom do these properties 
come to market. Sunny, south-
west facing enveloped in natural 
beauty & landscaping. Approxi-
mately 1500 sqft, 3 level, 2BR, 
2BA home, walk-out lower lev-
el, hardwood  oors & lake 
views from almost every room.

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SUNNY OCEAN VIEW LOT!
New MLS 854818         $139,000
Sunny south west facing lot with 
oceanviews. .35 acre with water 
at lot line. No building scheme 
and no rush to build. Magic 
Lake property owners have ex-
clusive access to Thieves Bay 
Marina at discounted rate.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!
New MLS 854583         $289,900
Charming west coast cabin, on 
sunny open .40 acre lot. Over 
400 sqft of decks provide ocean 
glimpses. Open plan interior
with vaulted ceiling, big loft 
space, and a sauna. On water 
system but requires septic. 

Gavin Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

LOVELY ISLAND HOME!
New MLS 855058         $409,000
Very solid 2BR, 1 & 1/2BA 
west coast style home sits on 
0.57-acre of beautifully forest-
ed, park like property backing 
onto a network of walking trails. 
Features: Vaulted ceilings, 
clerestory windows, spacious 
living area, large deck, & semi-
 nished lower level.

Colin Denton
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes
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lately maintained. Pets welcome.
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250-744-3301

2 BR, 2 BA, UNIQUE GROUND 
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ROCKLAND/FAIRFIELD
New MLS 854233         $499,863
Walk into this bright, updated 
airy downtown 2-bedroom, 2-
bathroom corner unit, and be-
surrounded with big picture 
windows & greeted with warm 
wide plank hardwood  oors that 
 ow into an OPEN CONCEPT 
layout. The living room features 
gas (INCLUDED IN STRATA 
FEE) corner  replace. This 
opens onto the FIRST huge 
courtyard patio. Rare wrap 
around TWO large patios envel-
oped with mature foliage for 
your own private urban garden 
oasis. The kitchen has nice 
shaker cabinets with updated 
hardware, plus lots of counter 
space and a breakfast eating 
area where you can sit and enjoy 
the morning sun & bird’s songs. 
Open doors to your SECOND 
huge patio space. Bedrooms are 
large enough for big furniture 
without feeling crowded. Also 
features a spa-like updated en-
suite with a walkin shower. Pro-
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come. Other features include a 
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parking, plus bike lock-up an 
abundance of storage in suite & 
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large enough for big furniture 
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
Shopping Malls, Pearkes Rec, Restaurants, 
easy access to UVic & Camosun. Family 
& Pet friendly building with some 
Rentals allowed. Move-in ready!

746 JAMES PLACE, LADYSMITH
$589,900 plus GST  MLS # 844526
Looking for a custom home? Get in early to make 
interior selections in the 2021 sq.ft 
house. Main level living, brand new 
designer home with great curb  
appeal and impressive floor plans.

HELENA BOWEN
HelenaB@telus.net
250.210.0164

OCEAN VIEW CUSTOM HOME
180 VIRTUAL VIEWS  |  $849,900 
Welcome Home, this stunning, meticulous home,  
offers Quality, Design, almost new, still 
under warranty. 2982 sq.ft, Main Level 
entry, with basement walk-out. Large 
MB on main, w/5pc ens, his/her closet. 
MSL # 854274

HELENA BOWEN
HelenaB@telus.net
250.210.0164

BEST PRICED CONDO IN SIDNEY!  
$241,000 MSL # 845410
Top floor, south exposure with a large balcony 
(170 sq. ft.). Surrounded by gardens, with a 
private courtyard. 45+, no smoking, 
pet free. Stroll to the nearby 
Marina and Parks. 

INEZ LOUDEN FRI 
Associate Broker
inezlouden@telus.net
250.812.7710

STUNNING FAIRFIELD CONDO 
$589,500.
301-945 McClure St.
2BD/ 2BA. 1287 Sq ft. 
MLS # 855408

GREG LONG PREC

250.384.8124
WWW.GREGLONG.CA

1140 LINDSAY PL.  $729,000
Spacious Three Bedroom No-Step Rancher.  
Country Style Kitchen. Bright Enjoyable Dining 
Room. Many upgrades. Custom Designed Concrete 
Patio. Nearby schools, services and 
all the shopping 3 minutes walk to 
the local swimming spot. Bring 
your kayak. MLS # 853850

CLAYTON MORRIS
CLAYTONMORRIS.CA
250.686.9814

YOUR HOME IS MORE 
IMPORTANT THAN EVER…
We want you to love 
your home!
NICOLE BURGESS 
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

NEW PRICE
Selling homes. 
Connecting People. 
Your Trusted Source for 
Real Estate in Victoria
Let’s discuss your next home sale 
or purchase, with no obligation.

SOLD!

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389    Office 250-384-8124

THINKING OF SELLING  
YOUR CURRENT HOME  
OR PURCHASING ONE? 
I would be happy to discuss your 
plans for the sale of your present 
home or the purchase of a 
new one. A free and no 
obligation service.

CORIE MEYER &
JEANNIE DEWHURST
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

502 - 2910 COOK ST.  |  $550,000
Welcome to SPENCER CASTLE! This bright 
S/E, 5th floor, 2 bed & 2 full bath offers 
many amenities including Clubhouse, Sauna, 
Indoor Pool, Billiards room & Guest suites. 
Beautiful garden setting 
with views. MSL # 851317

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

PRESTIGIOUS 10 MILE POINT
CUSTOM HOME!  |  $2,468, 000
2952 Tudor Ave. Gorgeous Ocean & Mountain Views! Pro-
tected Cove & Beach across the street from your own Oasis! 
LEV Elevator, Open Concept Great Room, Over-sized Custom 
Wood Windows, High Ceilings, Designer Kitchen, Double 
Garage, Natural Backyard, Gazebo, Etc. Rural feel- 
ing & just 3 min. drive to Cadboro Bay Village.

GORGEOUS OCEAN VIEWS

WELCOME HOME NEAR THE LAKESIDE

483 CONSTANCE AVE.  |  $769,000
4 BR 2 BA Updated 2 level family home near 
Saxe Point Park on a 4280 sq. ft  lot. Low 
maintenance private backyard.
MLS # 852441

(250) 580-4747

NEW LISTING

GREAT VIEWS

202-3800 QUADRA ST. $347,500
Updated 1,000sf bright and spacious 2 bedroom
has a modern kitchen, stainless steel appliances,
new light fixtures, wood flooring and quartz
countertops. Parking, storage and in-suite
laundry included with this unit.
NEW on MLS TODAY - $347,500. 
A steal.

COLIN MILLARD
250.889.5218 
MILLARDHOMES.CA

NEW LISTING

GURCHARAN CHAUHAN 
Direct: 250.744.4613
Office: 250.384.8124 

4 BR & 4 BATHS TOWNHOUSE. $619,900
9-478 Culduthel Rd. Uptown area corner unit. 
Master BR with an en-suite bathroom and a walk-
in closet. Laminate floor in living area, renovated 
kitchen and bathrooms. Good size 
bedroom with en-suite bathroom 
in basement, single garage and 2 
extra parking. Close to everything.

GORDON HEAD EXECUTIVE HOME   
$1,449,900 1851 El Sereno Dr. 
NEW PRICE!! 5 BR & 4 BATHS. Tiled entrance with 
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